Special Products  - RVX18-3P
Pre-set Pressure Regulator
Miniature In-Line Relieving Pre-set Pressure Regulator
● In-Line Union
●Compact Design , Easy to Install
● Pre-set, Non-adjustable
Tamper proof family
65％

OUT tube dia.
0.5
■ Model Designation (Example)
In-line regulator
 Contact us for pressure setting other than the above settings.
Reverse flow mechanism
The regulator can be installed between solenoid valves and cylinders
or actuators for immediate exhausting of secondary air pressure.
0
0.2
Se
co
nd
ary
 pr
esu
ur
e（
MP
a )
0.4 0.6
Primary pressure（MPa）
0.8
0.1
0.2
0.3
0.4
0.5
0.6
0.7
0.8
Characteristic  Secondary Pressure
even when the primary pressure changes
Ex.) In case of 0.2Mpa (29psi) model  →
Secondary pressure to primary pressures（actual measurements）
http:/http://www./www.piscopisco.comhttp:/http://www./www.piscopisco.comhttp:/http://www./www.piscopisco.com
2-
ø
D
ø
P
B
2-C
OUTIN
Model code
Tube O.D.
øD
B øP
Tube end
C
2.75 0.78
0.78
0.59
2.83 0.78
0.78
0.72
2.75 0.78
RVFU5/32-5/32
RVFU1/4-1/4
RVFU5/16-5/16
RVFU3/8-3/8
RVFU4-4
5/32
1/4
5/16
3/8
2.79 0.78
0.59
2.83 0.78
0.67
3.43 0.78
0.72